1042925
Triton™ G2
SPORTS LIGHTER
Phone: 818-206-4404 Email: info@tgssports.com Website: www.tgssports.com
Specifications and details are subject to change without notifications©2025 TGSsports a TGS company  All Rights Reserved.
SPL2
Project:
Date:
Prepared by:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Sample SKU: SPL2-750-57-U-D-3
Wattage Input Voltage Controls Distribution CRISeries CCT
300 - 300W
400 - 400W
500 - 500W
750 - 750W
1250 - 1250W
U - 100-277VAC
H - 277-480VAC
  D - 0-10V Dimming
D0 - Non-Dimming
D1 - SYNAPSE Wireless Control System
3 - NEMA3
4 - NEMA4
5 - NEMA5
6 - NEMA6
70CRI - Standard
80CRI - Option
90CRI - Option
SPL2 57 - 5700K
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
Accessories
SPL2-LG (Laser Guide Option)
SPL2-500-SF  (Slip Fitter [300W-500W] Option)
SPL2-1250-SF  (Slip Fitter [750W-1250W] Option)
SPL2-PW (Pre-Wiring Connector)
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
ELECTRICAL ENGINE & OPTICAL
WARRANTY
Surge Protection:
Input Voltage: Available NEMA Distribution:
CRI/TLCI:
Available CCT:
Projected L70:
IP/Enclosure Rating:
Operating Temperature:
Housing:
Driver Compartment:
Optics:
Wire Lead:
THD:
Power Factor:
NEMA3, NEMA4, NEMA5, NEMA6
4000K, 5000K, 5700K
>100,000 hrs
IP66/NEMA 4x/IK08 Impact
-40°F~131°F
Cold-forged aluminum
Die-cast aluminum
Precision injected molded UV resistance
PC modular optic
<20%
>0.95
40kV/20kA:
Compliant With:
  - ANSI C136.2-2015 Extreme
  - ANSI C82.77-5-2015 High Exposure
  - IEEE C62.41.2 Location Category C High Exposure
300W (39,000 lm)
400W (52,000 lm)
500W (65,000 lm)
750W (97,500 lm)
1250W (162,500 lm)
•	100-277VAC
•	277-480VAC